
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

Provisional Rank list for BSc_Chem Degree Programme 2020

Total Seats : 36

Split up: DA-1, Sports-2, Cultural-1,SM-15, EZ-3, MU-2,LC-1, OBX-0,OBH-1,EWS-3, SC-5, ST-2

CHANCE LIST

State Merit (SM)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 203753 CYRIL BINOY Christian/General 3 1,004.000

2 212684 NIYATHI P M Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,003.000

3 202591 AFEEF B Islam/Muslim 2 1,003.000

4 205900 ANJITHA C V Hindu/General 2 1,002.000

5 206098 ARDRA SASI Hindu/OBH 2 1,002.000

6 212384 FATHIMA NAZRIN Islam/Muslim 1 1,000.000

7 213480 ANU GIMMY Christian/General 2 1,000.000

8 208285 ADITYA JAYAPALAN Hindu/General 4 1,000.000

9 200282 SHAHEEN MUHAMMED P V Islam/Muslim 2 1,000.000

10 213812 THANHAMOL T S Islam/Muslim 3 1,000.000

11 208470 ANANDHU B Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,000.000

12 201625 SRAVAN S Hindu/General 3 1,000.000

13 211354 THESLIN SEBASTIAN Christian/OBX 3 1,000.000

14 212132 SHAUN SHA ZACHARIA Christian/General 1 1,000.000

15 207225 SWAROOP K Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,000.000

16 203794 SNEHA E MANOJ Hindu/General 1 1,000.000

17 206625 ANUSREE V Hindu/Ezhava 1 999.000

18 214043 THARALAKSHMI A K Hindu/Ezhava 1 999.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

19 204402 MEHERBAN SHAH U M Islam/Muslim 2 999.000

20 214603 SALMANUL FARIS PK Islam/Muslim 2 998.000

21 200293 BASILA N Islam/Muslim 3 998.000

22 202262 MUHAMMAD SIBIL MP Islam/Muslim 2 998.000

23 208404 ALEENA THANKACHAN Christian/OBX 1 998.000

24 201888 MUHAMMED ASHIQUE P R Islam/Muslim 1 998.000

25 207047 ELSA MARIA JOSE Christian/General 4 998.000

26 204578 ANJANA SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava 1 998.000

27 208958 AMAL SURESH Hindu/Ezhava 3 998.000

28 206786 GOVIND BABU Hindu/Ezhava 3 997.000

29 202097 NANDANA S SUDHEER Hindu/General 3 997.000

30 211176 SAFNA Islam/Muslim 3 997.000

31 204732 CHANDRAJKRISHNA C Hindu/General 1 996.000

32 213074 VISHNUDATH NAMANGALAM No_Religion/0 3 996.000

33 206214 DILJITH A Hindu/Ezhava 1 996.000

34 201568 HARIKRISHNAN.H Hindu/General 3 996.000

35 205158 GAYATHRI V Hindu/General 1 996.000

36 209928 DEVIKA SANKAR Hindu/General 2 995.000

37 213518 ANJANA R KRISHNA Hindu/General 2 995.000

38 201689 NIYA PARVATHI V A Hindu/Ezhava 2 995.000

39 213971 ASWANI S KUMAR Hindu/General 2 995.000

40 210929 FATHIMA SUNIL Islam/Muslim 2 995.000

41 204185 SHREYAS T.S Hindu/Ezhava 3 995.000

42 202074 ATHUL E R Hindu/Ezhava 1 995.000

43 211225 SIVANANDA P R Hindu/Ezhava 1 995.000

44 203934 MEENAKSHI D Hindu/Ezhava 2 994.000

45 211293 ANAGHA P M Hindu/Ezhava 1 994.000

46 200184 SANA NASRIN KK Islam/Muslim 4 994.000

47 205783 NAYANTHARA T ANILKUMAR Hindu/SC 1 994.000

48 213936 ASHIMA CHANDRAN M Hindu/General 2 994.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

49 208705 MALAVIKA M J Hindu/OBH 1 993.000

50 210675 SREELAL K Hindu/Ezhava 2 993.000

51 208009 DILNA P K Islam/Muslim 1 993.000

52 205692 SONA SABU Christian/General 1 992.000

53 211026 SANDEEP S Hindu/General 2 992.000

54 205774 DIVYASREE P Hindu/OBH 3 992.000

55 211740 SYAM KUMAR T.S. Hindu/OBH 3 992.000

56 203604 KHUSHIYA M Islam/Muslim 1 992.000

57 209284 MOHAMMED SHIBILSHAN Islam/Muslim 2 992.000

58 211986 SREETHIKA M Hindu/General 2 991.000

59 214005 ARUNDHATHI V U Hindu/General 3 991.000

60 204978 DEVIKA K J Hindu/Ezhava 1 991.000

61 212372 MUHAMMED ARSHID V K Islam/Muslim 3 991.000

62 211567 DIYA SHIVANI S R Hindu/OBH 2 991.000

63 209632 ATHULYA P A Hindu/Ezhava 2 991.000

64 203189 ALEENA SAJI Christian/General 2 991.000

65 208857 AKSHIDH A R Hindu/Ezhava 3 991.000

66 207435 MALAVIKA A M Hindu/Ezhava 1 990.000

67 205244 GAYATHRI S Hindu/General 1 990.000

68 204025 MARIA CHRISTY Christian/Latin 2 990.000

69 203382 FARHA THAMANNA Islam/Muslim 4 990.000

70 200688 VISWAJITH ALEX Christian/General 3 990.000

71 204179 HANAN Y ANSARI Islam/Muslim 3 989.000

72 201030 ALEENA P E Christian/General 4 989.000

73 212161 FAHMITHA FARHATH Islam/Muslim 3 989.000

74 202557 ARSHIDHA ASHRAF Islam/Muslim 3 988.000

75 207700 NANDANA ANIL Hindu/OBH 3 988.000

76 204567 NANDANA V R Hindu/General 3 988.000

77 212362 AKHIL P VARGHESE Christian/General 1 988.000

78 207952 ANAGHA H NAIR Hindu/General 5 987.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

79 204306 NEHAKRISHNA C.K Hindu/Ezhava 1 987.000

80 204228 KHADEEJA FAIROOZ Islam/Muslim 1 987.000

81 211611 JAMES ELIAS A.J Christian/Latin 1 987.000

82 209515 ANEEJA MARY JOHN Christian/Latin 1 987.000

83 213457 ARCHA M SUDESAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 987.000

84 214168 ANUSREE PURUSHOTHAMAN K
P Hindu/OBH 3 987.000

85 207340 ARDRA. M Hindu/Ezhava 1 987.000

86 202553 ANAYARAJ R S Hindu/Ezhava 4 986.000

87 213552 KRISHNA Hindu/Ezhava 2 986.000

88 211894 SHABANU FATHIMA S Islam/Muslim 1 986.000

89 204656 NISHANA K Islam/Muslim 1 986.000

90 213131 NIDA ABBAS Islam/Muslim 2 986.000

91 201337 RUSDA Islam/Muslim 1 986.000

92 211132 DON PAUL Christian/General 3 986.000

93 205092 ADEENA A Islam/Muslim 1 985.000

94 213448 KRISHNAPRIYA K S Hindu/General 1 985.000

95 204384 MUHAMMED ANAS.K Islam/Muslim 2 985.000

96 207917 MOHAMMED ASLAH B A Islam/Muslim 1 985.000

97 208512 MAHESWAR V Hindu/General 3 985.000

98 210589 SAIFAN NASEER C K Islam/Muslim 2 985.000

99 209488 HISHAM IKBAL KP Islam/Muslim 1 985.000

100 203626 SHAMILA.V K Islam/Muslim 4 985.000

101 204013 MALAVIKA B S Hindu/OBH 1 985.000

102 205569 ARUN JOY P Christian/Latin 1 984.000

103 204527 GOPIKA K Hindu/Ezhava 2 984.000

104 208523 NEHA PRADEEP Hindu/General 1 984.000

105 210285 RAYAN M N Islam/Muslim 2 984.000

106 205861 THASNEEM K.S Islam/Muslim 1 984.000

107 202662 MUFEEDA Islam/Muslim 2 984.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

108 208003 ATHUL KRISHNA S Hindu/General 2 984.000

109 209561 SANTHWANA GEORGE Christian/General 3 984.000

110 203992 DILNA SUMAN P Islam/Muslim 2 983.000

111 210162 SWATHY AJAYAN Hindu/General 1 983.000

112 211491 AMANI ABBAS Islam/Muslim 2 983.000

113 212016 ANJALI ANIL Hindu/Ezhava 1 983.000

114 204137 ASNA K A Islam/Muslim 1 983.000

115 209036 SUPTHA. A. M. Hindu/General 1 982.000

116 206018 VISHNUPRIYA S Hindu/OBH 1 982.000

117 207334 ALEENA NIZAR Islam/Muslim 1 982.000

118 212137 AAROMAL P MANOJ Hindu/OBH 2 982.000

119 209001 DEVIKA UDAYAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 982.000

120 214533 KRISHNA C U Hindu/Ezhava 3 982.000

121 214276 MUHAMMED HUSSAIN K A Islam/Muslim 2 982.000

122 210286 JEEVAN JACOB ALEX Christian/General 5 982.000

123 208024 MISHALA T T Islam/Muslim 4 982.000

124 203227 KRISHNENDU S Hindu/General 2 982.000

125 213009 SNEHA SUKUMARAN E P Hindu/Ezhava 4 982.000

126 213211 DIVYASREE M NAIR Hindu/General 2 981.000

127 204183 SREELAKSHMI A M Hindu/Ezhava 2 981.000

128 203710 BHUVANA RAJ T Hindu/OBH 2 981.000

129 205175 YESWANTH K V Hindu/Ezhava 2 981.000

130 203994 RIZLANIYA M S Islam/Muslim 1 981.000

131 207128 ELIZABETH CYRIAC Christian/General 3 980.000

132 211081 FAHEEMA Islam/Muslim 1 980.000

133 204283 SHEBA MAARIYA A.R Islam/Muslim 3 980.000

134 214677 FATHIMA ZAIN RAFEEK Islam/Muslim 2 980.000

135 202927 FATHIMATH ASHIFA A P Islam/Muslim 2 980.000

136 211718 MALAVIKA C M Hindu/General 2 980.000

137 200557 NEERAJA BENNY Christian/Latin 4 980.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

138 210231 SANA FATHIMA N.N Islam/Muslim 1 980.000

139 201316 MUFITHA MAJEED Islam/Muslim 3 980.000

140 205895 SEETHAL JOJI Christian/General 2 980.000

Ezhava

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 206625 ANUSREE V Hindu/Ezhava 1 999.000

2 214043 THARALAKSHMI A K Hindu/Ezhava 1 999.000

3 204578 ANJANA SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava 1 998.000

4 208958 AMAL SURESH Hindu/Ezhava 3 998.000

5 206786 GOVIND BABU Hindu/Ezhava 3 997.000

6 206214 DILJITH A Hindu/Ezhava 1 996.000

7 201689 NIYA PARVATHI V A Hindu/Ezhava 2 995.000

8 204185 SHREYAS T.S Hindu/Ezhava 3 995.000

9 202074 ATHUL E R Hindu/Ezhava 1 995.000

10 211225 SIVANANDA P R Hindu/Ezhava 1 995.000

11 203934 MEENAKSHI D Hindu/Ezhava 2 994.000

12 211293 ANAGHA P M Hindu/Ezhava 1 994.000

13 210675 SREELAL K Hindu/Ezhava 2 993.000

14 204978 DEVIKA K J Hindu/Ezhava 1 991.000

15 209632 ATHULYA P A Hindu/Ezhava 2 991.000

16 208857 AKSHIDH A R Hindu/Ezhava 3 991.000

17 207435 MALAVIKA A M Hindu/Ezhava 1 990.000

18 204306 NEHAKRISHNA C.K Hindu/Ezhava 1 987.000

19 213457 ARCHA M SUDESAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 987.000

20 207340 ARDRA. M Hindu/Ezhava 1 987.000

21 202553 ANAYARAJ R S Hindu/Ezhava 4 986.000

22 213552 KRISHNA Hindu/Ezhava 2 986.000

23 204527 GOPIKA K Hindu/Ezhava 2 984.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

24 212016 ANJALI ANIL Hindu/Ezhava 1 983.000

25 209001 DEVIKA UDAYAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 982.000

26 214533 KRISHNA C U Hindu/Ezhava 3 982.000

27 213009 SNEHA SUKUMARAN E P Hindu/Ezhava 4 982.000

28 204183 SREELAKSHMI A M Hindu/Ezhava 2 981.000

29 205175 YESWANTH K V Hindu/Ezhava 2 981.000

30 214361 NANDANA S B Hindu/Ezhava 2 979.000

31 205688 HRIDHYA JAYESH Hindu/Ezhava 3 979.000

32 211732 HARITHA M M Hindu/Ezhava 1 979.000

33 211677 LAKSHMI K A Hindu/Ezhava 2 978.000

34 211163 HARSHA JAYAKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 2 978.000

35 201940 VARNA N PREMAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 978.000

36 206788 KRISHNAJA K V Hindu/Ezhava 2 977.000

37 206651 SOORYA HARIDASAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 977.000

38 208280 VARSHA. P Hindu/Ezhava 4 977.000

39 208301 SUDHI KRISHNA N A Hindu/Ezhava 2 976.000

40 206081 INDHUPRIYA S Hindu/Ezhava 3 976.000

41 208982 MALAVIKA S Hindu/Ezhava 5 976.000

42 204103 ASWINI ANAND Hindu/Ezhava 1 976.000

43 207887 NANDANA V S Hindu/Ezhava 1 976.000

44 205109 MEGHA BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 2 975.000

45 211839 SAILAKSHMI D Hindu/Ezhava 1 975.000

46 212079 NIRANJAN T V Hindu/Ezhava 2 974.000

47 210723 MALAVIKA DIVASH Hindu/Ezhava 1 974.000

48 207741 SOORYAGAYATHRI P V Hindu/Ezhava 4 974.000

49 203435 SREELAKSHMI C R Hindu/Ezhava 1 972.000

50 207566 ALNA M K Hindu/Ezhava 1 972.000

51 205963 GOURI DINESH Hindu/Ezhava 3 972.000

52 214508 SAMANUAI A Hindu/Ezhava 2 972.000

53 207103 DEVIKA S Hindu/Ezhava 3 972.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

54 203493 NIVEDITHA DAS. D N Hindu/Ezhava 2 971.000

Muslim

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 200282 SHAHEEN MUHAMMED P V Islam/Muslim 2 1,000.000

2 213812 THANHAMOL T S Islam/Muslim 3 1,000.000

3 204402 MEHERBAN SHAH U M Islam/Muslim 2 999.000

4 214603 SALMANUL FARIS PK Islam/Muslim 2 998.000

5 200293 BASILA N Islam/Muslim 3 998.000

6 202262 MUHAMMAD SIBIL MP Islam/Muslim 2 998.000

7 201888 MUHAMMED ASHIQUE P R Islam/Muslim 1 998.000

8 211176 SAFNA Islam/Muslim 3 997.000

9 210929 FATHIMA SUNIL Islam/Muslim 2 995.000

10 200184 SANA NASRIN KK Islam/Muslim 4 994.000

11 208009 DILNA P K Islam/Muslim 1 993.000

12 203604 KHUSHIYA M Islam/Muslim 1 992.000

13 209284 MOHAMMED SHIBILSHAN Islam/Muslim 2 992.000

14 212372 MUHAMMED ARSHID V K Islam/Muslim 3 991.000

15 203382 FARHA THAMANNA Islam/Muslim 4 990.000

16 204179 HANAN Y ANSARI Islam/Muslim 3 989.000

17 212161 FAHMITHA FARHATH Islam/Muslim 3 989.000

18 202557 ARSHIDHA ASHRAF Islam/Muslim 3 988.000

19 204228 KHADEEJA FAIROOZ Islam/Muslim 1 987.000

20 211894 SHABANU FATHIMA S Islam/Muslim 1 986.000

21 204656 NISHANA K Islam/Muslim 1 986.000

22 213131 NIDA ABBAS Islam/Muslim 2 986.000

23 201337 RUSDA Islam/Muslim 1 986.000

24 205092 ADEENA A Islam/Muslim 1 985.000

25 204384 MUHAMMED ANAS.K Islam/Muslim 2 985.000

26 207917 MOHAMMED ASLAH B A Islam/Muslim 1 985.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

27 210589 SAIFAN NASEER C K Islam/Muslim 2 985.000

28 209488 HISHAM IKBAL KP Islam/Muslim 1 985.000

29 203626 SHAMILA.V K Islam/Muslim 4 985.000

30 210285 RAYAN M N Islam/Muslim 2 984.000

31 205861 THASNEEM K.S Islam/Muslim 1 984.000

32 202662 MUFEEDA Islam/Muslim 2 984.000

33 203992 DILNA SUMAN P Islam/Muslim 2 983.000

34 211491 AMANI ABBAS Islam/Muslim 2 983.000

35 204137 ASNA K A Islam/Muslim 1 983.000

36 207334 ALEENA NIZAR Islam/Muslim 1 982.000

37 214276 MUHAMMED HUSSAIN K A Islam/Muslim 2 982.000

38 208024 MISHALA T T Islam/Muslim 4 982.000

39 203994 RIZLANIYA M S Islam/Muslim 1 981.000

40 211081 FAHEEMA Islam/Muslim 1 980.000

41 204283 SHEBA MAARIYA A.R Islam/Muslim 3 980.000

42 214677 FATHIMA ZAIN RAFEEK Islam/Muslim 2 980.000

43 202927 FATHIMATH ASHIFA A P Islam/Muslim 2 980.000

44 210231 SANA FATHIMA N.N Islam/Muslim 1 980.000

45 201316 MUFITHA MAJEED Islam/Muslim 3 980.000

46 210524 AFSAL KURUVAKUNNAN Islam/Muslim 2 979.000

47 210084 BISMI Islam/Muslim 3 978.000

48 202835 ANISHIDHA C K Islam/Muslim 2 978.000

49 210942 MUVAHHIDA Islam/Muslim 3 977.000

50 214376 MOHAMMED SIBIL Islam/Muslim 1 976.000

51 201256 SHIMA U P Islam/Muslim 1 976.000

52 201296 FAHAD ABDULAZEEZ Islam/Muslim 3 976.000

53 212169 ADIL Islam/Muslim 1 976.000

54 203333 JISHAR FAYEZ CHULLIKULAVAN Islam/Muslim 2 976.000

55 212215 HASSAN V K Islam/Muslim 3 976.000

56 202425 SHAFEER. AK Islam/Muslim 1 975.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

57 206272 NIDHA SHERIN Islam/Muslim 3 974.000

58 206078 MAJEED V M Islam/Muslim 1 974.000

59 200036 SINSHA SALIM Islam/Muslim 3 974.000

60 212005 MUHAMMED HIJAS M Islam/Muslim 4 973.000

61 201660 MISWA MAJEED Islam/Muslim 3 973.000

62 207288 HANA ANWAR.M Islam/Muslim 2 972.000

63 209569 FIDHA T Islam/Muslim 2 971.000

64 204007 SHAHNA SHERIN M Islam/Muslim 2 970.000

65 201638 HYKA P P Islam/Muslim 3 970.000

Latin

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 211611 JAMES ELIAS A.J Christian/Latin 1 987.000

2 209515 ANEEJA MARY JOHN Christian/Latin 1 987.000

3 205569 ARUN JOY P Christian/Latin 1 984.000

4 200557 NEERAJA BENNY Christian/Latin 4 980.000

5 204398 ALEENA JOSE P Christian/Latin 1 975.000

6 211595 BETSY MARIA SAJU Christian/Latin 3 970.000

7 203310 MEGHNA MANUEL Christian/Latin 1 967.000

8 212120 DIYA DOMINIC Christian/Latin 3 962.000

9 207231 SUSAN ROY Christian/Latin 1 962.000

10 206425 ALEENA ROSE A.P Christian/Latin 3 962.000

11 202494 GLEN RUTH JOSEPH Christian/Latin 1 960.000

12 201965 ABLE ANTONIA GEORGE Christian/Latin 4 960.000

13 211043 ROSHAN MERVIN Christian/Latin 4 959.000

14 204697 ALAN PRADEEP Christian/Latin 1 958.000

15 208845 JOVIN DARVIN Christian/Latin 3 958.000

16 201259 BLESSY BIJU Christian/Latin 4 955.000

17 205341 JOYAL EBY Christian/Latin 1 952.000

18 205329 NIMMY K JOLLY Christian/Latin 2 951.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

19 207900 ANJALI SABU Christian/Latin 1 951.000

OBH

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 208705 MALAVIKA M J Hindu/OBH 1 993.000

2 205774 DIVYASREE P Hindu/OBH 3 992.000

3 211740 SYAM KUMAR T.S. Hindu/OBH 3 992.000

4 211567 DIYA SHIVANI S R Hindu/OBH 2 991.000

5 207700 NANDANA ANIL Hindu/OBH 3 988.000

6 214168 ANUSREE PURUSHOTHAMAN K P Hindu/OBH 3 987.000

7 204013 MALAVIKA B S Hindu/OBH 1 985.000

8 206018 VISHNUPRIYA S Hindu/OBH 1 982.000

9 212137 AAROMAL P MANOJ Hindu/OBH 2 982.000

10 203710 BHUVANA RAJ T Hindu/OBH 2 981.000

11 205305 JISHNU C P Hindu/OBH 1 978.000

12 205350 ANJANA V R Hindu/OBH 1 975.000

13 213391 K S ABUKRISHNA Hindu/OBH 1 974.000

14 203975 NIRMAL MOHAN Hindu/OBH 2 973.000

15 214094 DEVAPRIYA J Hindu/OBH 2 973.000

16 214569 ASHISH RAJ K P Hindu/OBH 1 972.000

17 209636 PRASANTH M V Hindu/OBH 1 972.000

18 200605 GOPIKA M Hindu/OBH 3 971.000

19 213400 VARSHA SURENDRAN Hindu/OBH 4 968.000

20 204486 AKSHAY M K Hindu/OBH 4 968.000

21 201812 MANYA MURUKAN Hindu/OBH 3 966.000

22 207605 SOUPARNIKA RAJEESH P K Hindu/OBH 1 966.000

23 206032 AKHILA K R Hindu/OBH 1 965.000

24 212004 ANURAG C Hindu/OBH 3 965.000

25 208833 GOPIKA RAJ Hindu/OBH 4 963.000

26 209719 REJINEESH D R Hindu/OBH 3 963.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

27 203034 ANJANA C Hindu/OBH 1 963.000

28 209558 NIVEDHA P Hindu/OBH 1 962.000

29 205060 VANDANA M.H Hindu/OBH 3 962.000

30 201134 ARJUN VENUGOPAL Hindu/OBH 3 962.000

31 205645 SREELAKSHMI RAJEEV K Hindu/OBH 1 961.000

32 209937 ATHIRA V Hindu/OBH 5 960.000

33 203600 AADITHYA CHANDANA KS Hindu/OBH 1 960.000

34 210025 ANUSHA V A Hindu/OBH 1 960.000

35 211742 ABHIRAMI A M Hindu/OBH 3 960.000

OBX

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

No Quota for this year

EWS

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 203189 ALEENA SAJI Christian/General-EWS 2 991.000

2 204567 NANDANA V R Hindu/General-EWS 3 988.000

3 213448 KRISHNAPRIYA K S Hindu/General-EWS 1 985.000

4 208003 ATHUL KRISHNA S Hindu/General-EWS 2 984.000

5 205564 ANUSREE K Hindu/General-EWS 1 978.000

6 209738 MALAVIKA SHAJI Hindu/General-EWS 1 976.000

7 205816 GAYATHRI UDAYAN Hindu/General-EWS 5 974.000

8 207214 MAHESWARI S M Hindu/General-EWS 1 970.000

9 210111 PREMJITH P Hindu/General-EWS 2 967.000

10 207216 NANDANA N KAMATH Hindu/General-EWS 2 967.000

11 203874 VISMAYA VIJAYAKUMAR Hindu/General-EWS 3 965.000

12 212975 AKSHAY KRISHNA Hindu/General-EWS 2 957.000

13 206327 CHRISTEENA ANTONY Christian/General-EWS 2 956.000

14 211298 VISHNUMAYA M Hindu/General-EWS 1 955.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

15 205876 DEEPTHI DEV M Hindu/General-EWS 2 955.000

16 209440 SNEHA SAJITH Hindu/General-EWS 1 955.000

17 205596 JUDE THOMAS Christian/General-EWS 2 954.000

18 204085 ANJALI T. Hindu/General-EWS 3 954.000

19 205824 JERIN JOSEPH Christian/General-EWS 3 953.000

20 207228 ANJANA S NAIR Hindu/General-EWS 2 948.000

21 205698 ALEENA JOHNSON Christian/General-EWS 1 947.000

22 203496 KASINATH K G Hindu/General-EWS 2 945.000

23 210183 ANJALY KRISHNA A Hindu/General-EWS 2 944.000

24 201353 ANET ROSE V S Christian/General-EWS 1 943.000

25 206025 KRISHNENDU K R Hindu/General-EWS 4 943.000

26 211434 NIRMAL PRADEEP Hindu/General-EWS 2 941.000

27 210007 GAYATHRI JYOTHIKUMAR Hindu/General-EWS 1 940.000

28 203156 ANANDHU PRASAD Hindu/General-EWS 1 934.000

29 207138 ARJUN KRISHNADEV P Hindu/General-EWS 3 931.000

30 214362 ANASWARA P R Hindu/General-EWS 1 930.000

SC

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 208893 JITHIN RAJ M P Hindu/SC 1 958.000

2 214128 ANUSREE BIJU Hindu/SC 2 954.000

3 203247 VISHNU DEV K Hindu/SC 4 949.000

4 203500 VISWALAKSHMI P VINOD Hindu/SC 1 949.000

5 207874 MADHAV REGHU RAGHAVAN Hindu/SC 2 943.000

6 204481 ARYA S JAYASREE Hindu/SC 3 942.000

7 210899 ADARS P K Hindu/SC 2 940.000

8 209835 NIFA TS Hindu/SC 3 939.000

9 209200 ALEENA V S Hindu/SC 2 935.000

10 213641 HARI HARAN T Hindu/SC 3 928.000

11 204202 CHARUTHA SANTHOSH Hindu/SC 2 926.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

12 208688 KRISHNA HARIKUMAR Hindu/SC 2 915.000

13 204570 NILA S JEEVANI Hindu/SC 4 910.000

14 211313 GOPIKA M P Hindu/SC 1 900.000

15 206669 ABHIRAMI T V Hindu/SC 3 898.000

16 201600 AKSHARA LALAN Hindu/SC 1 896.000

17 201374 ASWANI T U Hindu/SC 1 890.000

18 208550 PARVATHY SATRHYAN Hindu/SC 1 887.000

19 206568 APARNA VIJAYAN Hindu/SC 3 882.000

20 206405 NANDANA SHAJI Hindu/SC 1 879.000

21 212114 GEETHU SURESH Hindu/SC 1 878.000

22 204604 ABHISHEK M Hindu/SC 1 877.000

23 206767 ATHIRA T Hindu/SC 5 877.000

24 207397 SHOBIN E Hindu/SC 3 871.670

25 203572 DEVLAL M H Hindu/SC 1 870.000

26 214177 GAYATHRI A Hindu/SC 1 861.000

27 202748 ADHUNI PRADEEP Hindu/SC 2 858.000

28 211350 SAYANA V Hindu/SC 3 851.000

29 212651 ABHEESH DEV P Hindu/SC 1 850.000

30 201459 ASWANTH SUDHEER Hindu/SC 1 849.000

31 213271 ANJALI KRISHNA T R Hindu/SC 4 848.000

32 213257 DEVIKA MANOHAR Hindu/SC 1 848.000

33 202495 REKHA C R Hindu/SC 1 845.000

34 210698 ANUSREE.P Hindu/SC 3 844.000

35 204878 ANUSHA P G Hindu/SC 3 839.000

36 212477 AKSHAYASREE K S Hindu/SC 2 838.000

37 202388 MEENAKSHI V KUMAR Hindu/SC 4 836.000

38 202025 LAKSHMI SURESH Hindu/SC 1 833.000

39 214680 SINI S Hindu/SC 3 830.000

40 201957 APARNA SUNIL Hindu/SC 2 830.000

41 208854 ASWATHY P J Hindu/SC 1 828.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

42 211651 SWETHA S SANKER Hindu/SC 5 827.000

43 205930 SREEKUTTY K A Hindu/SC 5 825.000

44 207473 RASHIKA G Hindu/SC 1 822.000

45 203096 ANUPAMA DAS Hindu/SC 4 818.670

46 207522 VISHNU BAIJU Hindu/SC 1 814.000

47 201352 ANAGHA MADHU Hindu/SC 1 808.000

48 213479 SREEKANTH C S Hindu/SC 2 805.000

49 212483 VISHNU P T Hindu/SC 3 801.000

ST

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 214578 MEECHAL JAMES Christian/ST 4 746.400

2 203725 POOJA BIJU Hindu/ST 4 686.000

3 212619 RIYA JOSE Christian/ST 3 673.000

4 200247 ANJANA JAMES Christian/ST 4 666.000

5 210937 VIJAY MURALI Hindu/ST 1 659.000

6 214338 PRINCY V Hindu/ST 4 659.000

7 212946 YADHU MOHAN Hindu/ST 5 642.000


